
Quota:

Candidates to be Elected:

First Preferences by Group 

Event:

Area:

Date of Election:

Enrolment:

Work Location:

Ward:Ashfield Council

Local Government Elections 2012

3

East Ward

Riverwood Count Centre

 6,526

08 September 2012

 1,255

Group Group Name Votes % Quotas*

A LIBERAL  1,348  1.0741 26.86

B THE GREENS  1,106  0.8813 22.04

C  1,239  0.9873 24.69

D LABOR  1,325  1.0558 26.40

FORMAL VOTES

INFORMAL VOTES

TOTAL VOTES

 5,018

 251

 5,269

 100.00
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* Total Votes for Group including candidate votes


