First Preferences by Group

Event: Local Government Elections 2012



Area: Ashfield Council

Ward: East Ward



Enrolment: 6	,526	Quota: 1,255			
Group	Group Name		Votes [*]	%	Quotas
А	LIBERAL		1,348	26.86	1.0741
В	THE GREENS		1,106	22.04	0.8813
С			1,239	24.69	0.9873
D	LABOR		1,325	26.40	1.0558
FORMAL VOTES			5,018	100.00	
INFORMAL VOTES			251		
TOTAL VOTES			5,269		

* Total Votes for Group including candidate votes

